

## Kentucky Road Riders Rally 2024 KY Blast August 15-17, 2024

The Showroom, 2405 Lebanon Rd Danville, KY 40422

## Outdoor Space –

- ✓ You must provide your own canopy.
- ✓ If electric is required, bring your own generator
- ✓ You will be able to keep your trucks and trailers on site for your convenience.
- ✓ No sub-leasing of your rented space will be allowed.

## Notes:

- ✓ August 14<sup>th</sup> 4:00pm Check in/Set up
- ✓ Vendors will be advised of setup time with their registration confirmation.
- ✓ If you are a current Wing'D Rider member, the fee will be reduced by 50%. You must include your Wing'D Rider member number on the registration form.
- ✓ No refunds will be made if registration is cancelled after August 5, 2024.
- ✓ Vendors must break down and packed up by 7:00pm, Saturday, August 17<sup>th</sup>.
- ✓ Vendor space does not include table and/or chairs.
- Link to Vendor website will be featured on www.kyroadrider.org for more advertising opportunities.

Indoor Space	Outdoor Space
$10 \ge 10 \ge 100.00$	$10 \times 10 = $100.00$
10 x 20 = $125.00$	$10 \times 20 = $125.00$
$20 \times 20 = $175.00$	$20 \times 20 = $175.00$
$20 \times 40 = $200.00$	$20 \times 40 = $200.00$
$20 \times 20 = \$175.00$	$20 \times 20 = $175.00$

Booth Package includes 8ft Table & 2 Chairs - \$13.00 \_\_\_\_\_

8ft Table = \$9.00 each x \_\_\_\_ = \$\_\_\_\_\_

Chair(s) = \$2.00 each x \_\_\_\_\_ = \$\_\_\_\_\_

Vendor Space -	\$
Booth Package -	\$
Tables -	Ś

- I ables \$ \_\_\_\_\_

   Chairs \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Гоtal - \$
------------

## 2024 Kentucky Road Riders Rally

August 15-17, 2023 The Showroom, 2405 Lebanon Rd Danville, KY 40422 **Vendor Registration Form** 

Business Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Vendor website:		
Wing'D Rider Membership Number (If applicable)		
Type of merchandise to be sold or service rendered		
I will donate a door prize valued at \$25.00. Yes	No	
I/We agree to comply with the ideas governing Kentucky Road Riders/Wing'D Rider, sponsor loss or injury to self or property in which I/We rally. I/We also agree to assume responsibility read and understand this form.	ring organizations, e may become invol	or any property owner/owners for any ved by reason of/or participation in this
Signature:		Date:
860	u would like to pay Mail to: y & Kathy Conrad South Main Street amstown, KY 41097	with a credit card.
If you have any questions, plea	se feel free to contact	our Vendor Coordinator:
-		http://www.kyroadridersorg